
Below Port Mann 
Bridge

Port Mann to 
Mission

Mission to 
Harrison Harrison to Hope

Hope to Sawmill 
Creek

Subtotal - Pt. Mann to 
Sawmill

All All All All All All

Total Cumulative

3-Jan 0 0 0

10-Jan 0 0 0

17-Jan 0 0 0

24-Jan 0 0 0

31-Jan 0 0 0

7-Feb 0 0 0

14-Feb 0 0 0

21-Feb 0 0 0

28-Feb 0 0 0

7-Mar 0 0 0

14-Mar 0 0 0

21-Mar 0 0 0

28-Mar 0 0 0

4-Apr 0 0 0

11-Apr 0 0 0 0

18-Apr 0 0 0 0

25-Apr 3 0 3 3 3

2-May 1 0 1 1 4

9-May 1 0 1 1 5

16-May 3 0 3 3 8

23-May 0 0 8

30-May 3 3 6 12 12 20

6-Jun 0 4 1 0 5 5 25

13-Jun 2 2 2 27

20-Jun 3 3 3 30

27-Jun 0 2 0 4 6 6 36

4-Jul 0 0 36

11-Jul 0 0 36

18-Jul 3 3 3 39

25-Jul 10 10 10 49

1-Aug 11 0 0 11 60

8-Aug 168 3 3 171 231

15-Aug 884 747 686 364 737 2534 3418 3649

22-Aug 726 1119 1054 379 2302 4854 5580 9229

29-Aug 303 1591 1710 866 3252 7419 7722 16951

5-Sep 5 871 821 480 1470 3642 3647 20598

12-Sep 0 0 4 454 458 458 21056

19-Sep 0 1 4 0 0 5 5 21061

26-Sep 0 23 4 0 27 27 21088

3-Oct 0 0 0 0 0 0 21088

10-Oct 0 0 21088

17-Oct 0 0 21088

24-Oct 0 0 0 21088

31-Oct 0 7 28 0 0 35 35 21123

7-Nov 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 21125

14-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

21-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

28-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

5-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

12-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

19-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

26-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

2-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 21125

Total 2097 4350 4341 2106 8231 19028 21125

First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2021 Thursday, May 11, 2023

Area

Gear

Week Ending


